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First Name:	 Last Name:			 

Address:

City:	 State:	 Zip:

Phone Number:				  

Email Address:

Estimated Delivery Date:

Guest Signature:	 Date:

Sales Person Name:

Sales Order:

RECLINING SOFA WITH USB
#254370	 $495.00 	 QTY____

HEWITT
COLLECTION

30”

74”

30”

85”

36”

30”

RECLINING CONSOLE LOVESEAT W/USB
#254371	 $495.00 	 QTY____

RECLINER WITH USB
#254372	 $350.00 	 QTY____

DUE TO THE HAND BUILT NATURE OF THIS FURNITURE, DIMENSIONS MAY SLIGHTLY VARY

POWER RECLINING SOFA WITH USB
#254373	 $595.00 	 QTY____

POWER RECLINING CONSOLE LOVESEAT W/USB
#254396	 $595.00

	 QTY____

POWER RECLINER WITH USB
#254397	 $395.00 	 QTY____

*Last Updated 01/08/20


